
AUNGTA 

Ref. No.: 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

KA VIDYA BHAVA 

4 

5 

Student's Name 

Vaishanvi Vaidya 

Chetan D. Jiri 

Kavya K. Vadkar 

Om S Surwade 

Chitranshi Rajpurohit 

Priyanshi Rajpurohit 
Anuska J. Rajput 

Yuvraj Parmar 

Name 

Mr. Shashikant Patel 

Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala 

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

Mrs. Veena Nadagouda 

Ms. Neha singh 
Mrs. Nimisha 

|Champaneria 

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) S.s.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch - 392001 
Helpline: 02642 - 243466, Mo. 9879993685 

Parents Teachers' Association 2025-26 

Std. 

6th 

7th 

7th 

6th 

4th 

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST 

6th 

7th 

1st 

Designation 

Principal 

Vice Principal 

Vice Principal 
Assistant 
Teacher 
Assistant 

Teacher 

Parents Representatives 
Name of Parent/ 

Guardian 

Ashwin Vaidya 

Rekha D Jiri 

Manisha K Vadkar 

Ratna S Surwade 

Vikramsingh 
Rajpurohit 

Savita V Rajpurohit 

Hitesh Parmar 

Education 

Qualifications 

B.A, B. Ed. 

B.Sc, B.A.,M.A., 
M.S.W., IPRM 

B.com,Diploma in 
computer science 

Relation 

Mother 

Jitendrasingh Rajput Father 

B.Sc,B. Ed. 

with the 
Student 

M.A, B. Ed. 

Father 

Mother 

Mother 

School Representatives 
Experience 
(In Years) 

Mother 

Father 

Father 

29 Years 

2 Years 

24 Years 

2 Years 

5 Years 

Role in PTA 

President 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Role in PTA 

School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 
School 

Representative 

Date : 

Tenure 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

Tenure 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

3 Years 

Contact Details 

9724470685 

9904266103 

7984871319 

9313210969 

9928311681 

7069505640 

7096127747 

9723262744 

Contact Details 

7874589608 

7573823668 

7567287524 

7069471390 

9904244774 

PRINCIPAL 
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN 

BHARUCH-392001 
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