

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) ❖ S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 ❖

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch – 392001 Helpline : 02642 – 243466, Mo. 9879993685

_		
Ref	Nο	•

Date:

		Parent	s Teachers' Ass	ociation 2	025-26				
Parents Representatives									
S.No.	Student's Name	Std.	Name of Parent/ Guardian	Relation with the Student	Role in PTA	Tenure	Contact Details		
1	Vaishanvi Vaidya	6th	Ashwin Vaidya	Father	President	3 Years	9724470685		
2	Chetan D. Jiri	7th	Rekha D Jiri	Mother	Secretary	3 Years	9904266103		
3	Kavya K. Vadkar	7th	Manisha K Vadkar	Mother	Member	3 Years	7984871319		
4	Om S Surwade	6th	Ratna S Surwade	Mother	Member	3 Years	9313210969		
5	Chitranshi Rajpurohit	4th	Vikramsingh Rajpurohit	Father	Member	3 Years	9928311681		
6	Priyanshi Rajpurohit	6th	Savita V Rajpurohit	Mother	Member	3 Years	7069505640		
7	Anuska J. Rajput	7th	Jitendrasingh Rajput	Father	Member	3 Years	7096127747		
8	Yuvraj Parmar	1st	Hitesh Parmar	Father	Member	3 Years	9723262744		
		The second second	School Repres	entatives	1745/				
S.No	Name	Designation	Education Qualifications	Experience (In Years)	Role in PTA	Tenure	Contact Details		
1	Mr. Shashikant Patel	Principal	B.A, B. Ed.	29 Years	School Representative	3 Years	7874589608		
2	Mr. Divyajeetsinh Zala	Vice Principal	B.Sc, B.A.,M.A., M.S.W., IPRM	2 Years	School Representative	3 Years	7573823668		
3	Mrs. Veena Nadagouda	Vice Principal	B.com,Diploma in computer science	24 Years	School Representative	3 Years	7567287524		
4	Ms. Neha singh	Assistant Teacher	B.Sc,B. Ed.	2 Years	School Representative	3 Years	7069471390		
5	Mrs. Nimisha Champaneria	Assistant Teacher	M.A, B. Ed.	5 Years	School Representative	3 Years	9904244774		

PRINCIPAL
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN
BHARUCH-392001